
MONA SCREENS RK (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :07-Jul-25

PRINT MEDIAM/s.

GANESHPETH, NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

9325680691,

BOTHARA COMPLEX, MODEL MILL CHOWK,

Ph. No.

Gst/Tin: PAN No.:27ASCPD9279Q1ZX

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  307373.00  307373.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-72 07/04/25 S6  75048.00  382421.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-7307/04/25 S6  4410.00  386831.00 Dr

CH.NO. 474384PNB09/04/25 B2  190458.00  196373.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-14511/04/25 S6  3457.00  199830.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-14711/04/25 S6  3575.00  203405.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-17714/04/25 S6  28746.00  232151.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-30218/04/25 S6  8274.00  240425.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-44129/04/25 S6  6075.00  246500.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-61910/05/25 S6  2283.00  248783.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-63212/05/25 S6  50365.00  299148.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-68315/05/25 S6  2000.00  301148.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-74720/05/25 S6  1160.00  302308.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-79022/05/25 S6  70651.00  372959.00 Dr

CH.NO. 474390PNB22/05/25 B2  89444.00  283515.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-82724/05/25 S6  18762.00  302277.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-99204/06/25 S6  108883.00  411160.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-112813/06/25 S6  6854.00  418014.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-125023/06/25 S6  6910.00  424924.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 704826.00  279902.00  424924.00 Dr

07/07/2025 17:29Print Date & Time


